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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAEER MIT Pune’s

MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital,
Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune - 410 507.

Department of Pharmacology

Teaching schedule for the Month of January -2025

Year Lecture schedule from 01/01/25 to 31/01/2025

Compet

Date Day Time . Subtopic Faculty
encies

07/01/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am 1.31 Dyslipidemia Dr. Ashish
09.00 am

10/01/25 Friday (i%%% am 1.28 Angina, Myocardial infarction Dr. Yugandhara

.Uvam

14/01/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am 1.30 Cardiac arrhythmia Dr. Aparna
09.00 am

18/01/25 | Saturday 08.00 am 1.27 Shock plasma expander Dr. Ganesh
09.00 am

21/01/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am 1.29 Heart failure Dr. Ganesh
09.00 am

24/01/25 Friday 09.00 am 1.42 Intro to Chemotherapy Dr. Aparna

10.00am

28/01/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am 1.42 Sulfonamides Dr. Yugandhara
09.00 am

01/02/25 | Saturday 09.00 am 1.42 Fluor quinolones, UTI Dr. Ashish

10.00am
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Teaching schedule for the Month of January -2025

Tutorial/Practical

Date Day Batch Time | Competencies Subtopic Faculty
07/01/25 | Tuesday A,B PH5.3 To Motivate patients with | Dr.Jayashree
08/01/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 13.30pm Chronic diseases to Adhere to
09/01/25 | Thursday E,F | 16.30pm the Prescribed Management by

a Health Care Provider
13/01/25 Monday A,B,C | 13.30pm PH 3.5 To Prepare & Explain a “P — Dr. Ruturaj
17/01/25 Friday D,E,F | 16.30pm DRUG"” ANS, PNS, CVS
14/01/25 | Tuesday A,B | 13.30pm PH5.4 To Explain to the patient the | Dr. Jayashree
15/01/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30pm relationship between a Cost of
16/01/25 | Thursday E,F the Treatment and the patient

Compliance
21/01/25 | Tuesday A,B | 13.30pm PH 5.5 To Demonstrate an Dr. Ruturaj
22/01/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30pm understanding of the
23/01/25 | Thursday E,F Importance of Caution in

Prescribing the drugs likely to

produce Dependence and

Recommend the line of

Management
27/01/25 Monday SGL | 13.30pm - Tut- CVS Dr. Ankita
31/01/25 A,B,C | 16.30pm Dr. Ruturaj
28/01/25 | Tuesday A,B | 13.30pm PH 5.6 To Demonstrate Ability to | Dr.Jayashree
29/01/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30pm Educate Public and Patients
30/01/25 | Thursday E,F about various aspects of drug

use including Drug

Dependence and OTC drugs
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